
2011 -
2013

2013 -
2016

2016 -
2018

2018 -
2020

2020 -
2021

2021 -

1998

2002

OBJECTIVE

I look forward to associate myself with an organization, where there is
an opertunity to share, contribute and upgrade my
knowledge,development of self and organization served.

EXPERIENCE

Khalid Khalfan Trading Company
Salesman Cum Driver
Worked as a salesman cum driver and finished the contract
with successful history.

Al Madinah Printing Press
Salesman
With successful history as a salesman.

National Renaissance LLC
Salesman
It's a group of companies and i am working as a salesman in
the travel and rent a car section.

Apple Tree Printing Press
Salesman Cum Delivery Driver
Worked as a saleman and delivery agent
Such as printed books papers and some kind of stationary
items.

Indian School Oman
Office Assistant
Supporting the Accounts, Purchase Departments and doing
inventory jobs.

Abhu Al Ayam
Supplier
Supplying cleaning products to the hotels and laundries.

EDUCATION

G V H S Kuttipuram
Secondary school leaving certificate
Pass

B Y K V H S S Kalpakanchery
Vocational Higher Secondary School Certificate (plus two)
Completed

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Holding an valid UAE MANUAL LICENSE 

@

O

,

PRAJEESH
KANDARAMPALLI

Contact

prajeeshkanmanam83@gmail.com

+971507884197

Abu Dhabi UAE

Skills

Languages

Malayalam Hindi English Arabic

Interests

Reading

Writing

Drawing

Watching

Sports

Self motivated Strong verbal
communication Clerical and Sales
Powerful negotiator Driving

60%


