PRAJEESH KANDARAMPALLI



Contact

- @ prajeeshkanmanam83@gmail.com
- +971507884197
- Abu Dhabi UAE

Skills

Self motivated Strong verbal60%communication Clerical and SalesPowerful negotiator Driving

Lan	gua	ges
	9	9

Malayalam Hindi English Arabic

Interests

Reading

Writing

Drawing

Watching

Sports

OBJECTIVE

I look forward to associate myself with an organization, where there is an opertunity to share, contribute and upgrade my knowledge,development of self and organization served.

EXPERIENCE	
Khalid Khalfan Trading Company Salesman Cum Driver Worked as a salesman cum driver and finished the contract with successful history.	2011 - 2013
Al Madinah Printing Press Salesman With successful history as a salesman.	2013 - 2016
National Renaissance LLC Salesman It's a group of companies and i am working as a salesman in the travel and rent a car section.	2016 - 2018
Apple Tree Printing Press Salesman Cum Delivery Driver Worked as a saleman and delivery agent Such as printed books papers and some kind of stationary items.	2018 - 2020
Indian School Oman Office Assistant Supporting the Accounts, Purchase Departments and doing inventory jobs.	2020 - 2021
Abhu Al Ayam Supplier Supplying cleaning products to the hotels and laundries.	2021 -
EDUCATION G V H S Kuttipuram Secondary school leaving certificate Pass	1998
B Y K V H S S Kalpakanchery Vocational Higher Secondary School Certificate (plus two) Completed	2002
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Holding an valid UAE MANUAL LICENSE